Releases - October 09, 2015

Released From

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

151050
239965
279597
210719
261386
278407
124722
024285
278172
268783
216466
123248
277036
275499
273874
163544

Adams

Chappell  Cantrell
Hodges Tiffany
Hooper Charles
Hutton Phillip
James Cody
McGuire  Antonio
Mitchell James
Moore Larenzo
Puckett Elizabeth
Rhinerson Megan
Romans Johnny
Smith Kenneth
Spradlin Jeremy
Stigall Kenneth

Williamson David

Dontanuya Donea

James
W

Anthony
A

Dale

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Hardin County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Union County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Webster County Jail

Barren County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Pike County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



